
COD HOLE & CORAL SEA
WHOLESALE RATES
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GOLD



3 DAY COD HOLE

Phone +61 7 4047 9150	 Email info@spiritoffreedom.com.au		  Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

3 DAY COD HOLE

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$2296.00

$2132.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$2132.00

$1848.00

QUAD SHARE $1580.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$130.00

$75.00

$104.00

$60.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$265.00

$325.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$4232.00

$3904.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$3904.00

$3336.00

$5290.00

$4880.00

$4170.00

$4880.00

$2870.00

$2665.00

$2665.00

$2310.00

$1975.00



4 DAY CORAL SEA

Phone +61 7 4047 9150	 Email info@spiritoffreedom.com.au		  Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

4 DAY CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT
(PER PERSON)

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$2700.00

$2456.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$2456.00

$2192.00

QUAD SHARE $1856.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$170.00

$105.00

$136.00

$84.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$265.00

$325.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE	

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$4920.00

$4432.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$4432.00

$3904.00

$3375.00

$3070.00

$2740.00

$2320.00

$6150.00

$5540.00

$5540.00

$4880.00

$3070.00



7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

Phone +61 7 4047 9150	 Email info@spiritoffreedom.com.au		  Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

RETAIL
(PER PERSON)

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON)

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$4768.00

$4364.00 

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$4364.00

$3816.00

QUAD SHARE $3196.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$270.00

$180.00

$216.00

$144.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$265.00

$325.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$8696.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$7888.00

$6792.00

$7888.00 

$5960.00

$5455.00

$5455.00

$4770.00

$3995.00

$10870.00

$9860.00

$9860.00

$8490.00



SPIRIT OF FREEDOM

Phone +61 7 4047 9150	 Email info@spiritoffreedom.com.au		  Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

INCLUSIONS

EMC & PORT CHARGES (mandatory pay onboard) LUGGAGE

MEDICAL STATEMENT

PICK UP & RETURN TRANSFERS FROM CAIRNS CITY
CHEF PREPARED GOURMET MEALS
AUSTRALIAN WINES AND SOFT DRINKS WITH EVENING MEALS
3/4 DAY - FLIGHTS TO/FROM LIZARD ISLAND
1 COMPLIMENTARY DRINK AT DINNER (WINE/BEER OR SOFT DRINK)
ALL CABINS ARE ENSUITE AND INCLUDE DAILY SERVICE

3 DAY - A $70 per person Marine Park Levy, Lizard Island Porterage & 
Port Fee applies.
4 DAY - A $70 per person Marine Park Levy, Lizard Island Porterage & 
Port Fee applies.
7 DAY - A $30 per person Marine Park Levy & Port Fee applies.

Levies include the Environmental Management Charge at $21.00pp, 
the Lizard Island porterage fee at $35pp (3 & 4 Day tours), the Port Fee 
and admin fees at $14.00pp. 

FOR ALL ITINERARIES THAT INCLUDE FLIGHTS, THE TOTAL LUGGAGE 
WEIGHT IS LIMITED TO A MAXIMUM OF 20 KILOGRAMS (45 LB) PER 
PERSON. SECURE STORAGE IS AVAILABLE AT THE SPIRIT OF 
FREEDOM OFFICE.

IF YOU ARE PARTICIPATING IN SCUBA DIVING ON ANY OF OUR 
TOURS, YOU ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE A MEDICAL STATEMENT 
AT LEAST 30 DAYS PRIOR TO YOUR DEPARTURE DATE. THE 
MEDICAL STATEMENT IS INCLUDED WITHIN THE DIVER 
INFORMATION FORM AND IS AVAILABLE ONLINE ON OUR WEB 
SITE. A LINK WITH INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE SENT TO YOU OR YOUR 
AGENT AT THE TIME OF YOUR BOOKING.



SPIRIT OF FREEDOM

Phone +61 7 4047 9150	 Email info@spiritoffreedom.com.au		  Address 319 Draper Street, Cairns, 4870 

RATES 2020-2021

CANCELLATIONS

• RATES QUOTED ARE PER PERSON, BASED ON DOUBLE OCCUPANCY, OR FOUR SHARE FOR QUAD.
• TRIPLE SHARE IN DOUBLE/TWIN: 2 PEOPLE PAY TWIN SHARE RATE, 1 PERSON PAYS QUAD SHARE RATE (SUBJECT TO QUAD 
AVAILABILITY)
• OCEAN VIEW CABINS CONTAIN DOUBLE BEDS ONLY, WHILE THE STATEROOM CONTAINS A QUEEN BED, AND RATES ARE BASED ON 
DOUBLE OCCUPANCY.
• A FUEL LEVY DOES NOT APPLY AT THE TIME OF RATE SETTING, HOWEVER SPIRIT OF FREEDOM RESERVE THE RIGHT TO INSTATE A LEVY 
WITH A SIGNIFICANT INCREASE TO THE WORLD WIDE PRICE OF FUEL.
• PLEASE REFER TO OUR FULL TERMS AND CONDITIONS DISPLAYED ON OUR WEB SITE.

• AN ADMINISTRATION FEE OF $100 PER PERSON APPLIES FOR YOUR CANCELLATION
• A CHARGE OF 20% OF THE NETT AMOUNT APPLIES WITH 60 DAYS OR LESS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
• 100% CHARGE APPLIES WITH 21 DAYS OR LESS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
• PLEASE REFER OUR GROUP TERMS FOR CANCELLATIONS OF BOOKINGS OF 6 OR MORE PEOPLE


